Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Certificate of Assumed Business Name

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Preco New Products Corporation	02/06/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Exact Research, Inc.	
Street Address:	1285 West Explorer Drive	
City:	Boise	
State/Country:	IDAHO	
Postal Code:	83713	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	6028511	
Patent Number:	6064302	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)894-5712

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-940-8712

Email: linda.chan@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Linda S. Chan
Address Line 1: 575 Madison Avenue

Address Eine 1. Oto Madison Avenue

Address Line 2: Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022-2585

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100488-00052(ALLS20.004)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Linda S. Chan

Total Attachments: 2

source=PRECO Assumed Name Doc#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020497 FRAME: 0824

500463574

source=PRECO Assumed Name Doc#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 020497 FRAME: 0825

CERTIFICATE OF ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME (Please type or print legibly. See instructions on reverse.)

To the SECRETARY OF STATE, STATE OF IDAHO
Pursuant to Section 53-504, Idaho Code, the undersigned

gives notice of adoption of a	n Assumed Business Name.
 The assumed business name which the business is: 	e undersigned use(s) in the transaction of
Preco New Products Corporati	ion
2. The true name(s) and business address business under the assumed business Name Exact Research, Inc. (C/2302)	name is/are: Complete Address
The general type of business transacted (mark only those that apply)	
☐ Retail Trade	e Finance, Insurance, and Real Estate
 The name and address to which future correspondence should be addressed: 	Phone number (optional):
DeLoyd Cazier, President/Chief Ope	Submit Certificate of Assumed Business Name and \$20.00 fee to:
Boise, ID 83704 5. Name and address for this acknowledged copy is (if other than # 4 above):	Secretary of State 700 West Jefferson ment Basement West PO Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080 208 334-2301
	Secretary of State use only 1DAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 5 5 62/0//2001 09:00
Signature: <u>Rayar</u>	数2/0//2001 09:00 CX: 83461 C1: 20166 RH: 377372
Printed Name: <u>DeLoyd Cazier</u>	1 @ 28.00 = 29.60 ASSUM MANE # 2
Capacity: President/Chief Operating Officer (see Instruction # 8 on back of form)	- Socration Dry Alpo

PATENT

REEL: 020497 FRAME: 0826



IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE Viewing Business Entity

Ben Ysursa, Secretary of State

[New Search] [Back to Summary]

PRECO NEW PRODUCTS CORPORATION

287 N MAPLE GROVE BOISE, ID 83704

Type of Business: ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

Status: CURRENT 06 Feb 2001

State of Origin: IDAHO

Amendment filed 06 Feb 2001 ORIGINAL FILING

Date of 06 Feb 2001

Origination/Authorization:

File Number: D42468

Amendments:

Idaho Secretary of State's Main Page

[Help Me Print/View TIFF]

View Image (TIFF format)

State of Idaho Home Page

REEL: 020497 FRAME: 0827

Comments, questions or suggestions can be emailed to: sosinfo@sos.idaho.gov

http://www.accessidaho.org/public/sos/corp/search.html?ScriptForm.startstep=vi**PATENT** 12/21/2007

RECORDED: 02/08/2008